Riggins 2021
Commercial Sold Listings Stats

Statistics on 4 Listings

Doscripton ——————— ow —High  average
List Price $215,000 $695,000 $376,000
Qriginal List Price $225,000 $725,000 $395,000
Selling Price $205,000 $695,000 $345,000
Sold/List(%) 66.67 % 100.00 % 89.70 %
Price/SqFt ($) $45.57 $205.00 $126.81
Price/Acre ($) $297.008 55 $1,234 93976 §722 147 92
Days on Market 127 814 468
Original Sold/List(%) 60.00 % 96.43 % 8585 %
SqgFt 1,000 5407 3,281
Acreage 02 23 08
Low e | M List Price ‘
| | ¥ Sold Price
High __I
Avg | J
Median I

$140,000 $280,000 $420,000 $560,000 $700,000

$297,000
$315,000
240,000
96.06 %
$128.34
$678.321.68
486
93.49 %
3,358
04

$1.504,000
$1,579,999
$1.380,000



