Riggins 2021

Commercial Sold Listings Stats

Statistics on 4 Listings					
Description	Low	High	Average	Median	Total
List Price	\$215,000	\$695,000	\$376,000	\$297,000	\$1,504,000
Original List Price	\$225,000	\$725,000	\$395,000	\$315,000	\$1,579,999
Selling Price	\$205,000	\$695,000	\$345,000	\$240,000	\$1,380,000
Sold/List(%)	66.67 %	100.00 %	89.70 %	96.06 %	
Price/SqFt (\$)	\$45.57	\$205.00	\$126.81	\$128.34	
Price/Acre (\$)	\$297,008.55	\$1,234,939.76	\$722,147.92	\$678,321.68	
Days on Market	127	814	468	466	
Original Sold/List(%)	60.00 %	96.43 %	85.85 %	93.49 %	
SqFt	1,000	5,407	3,281	3,358	
Acreage	0.2	2.3	0.8	0.4	

